April 2024

Date Day of the Week Shift Tech Covering
April 5, 2024 Friday 3:00pm — 7:00pm
April 6, 2024 Saturday 8:30am —4:30pm
April 7, 2024 Sunday 9:00am — 4:00pm Nancy Gee
9AM — 2PM ONLY
April 12, 2024 Friday 3:00pm — 7:00pm
April 13, 2024 Saturday 8:30am —4:30pm
April 14, 2024 Sunday 9:00am — 4:00pm
April 19, 2024 Friday 3:00pm — 7:00pm
April 20, 2024 Saturday 8:30am —4:30pm
April 21, 2024 Sunday 9:00am — 4:00pm
April 26, 2024 Friday 3:00pm — 7:00pm
April 27, 2024 Saturday 8:30am —4:30pm
April 28, 2024 Sunday 9:00am — 4:00pm Nancy Gee




May 2024

Date Day of the Week Shift Tech Covering
May 3, 2024 Friday 3:00pm —7:00pm Nancy Gee
May 4, 2024 Saturday 8:30am —4:30pm
May 5, 2024 Sunday 9:00am —4:00pm Nancy Gee

9AM — 2PM ONLY
May 10, 2024 Friday 3:00pm —7:00pm Nancy Gee
May 11, 2024 Saturday 8:30am —4:30pm
May 12, 2024 Sunday 9:00am —4:00pm
May 17, 2024 Friday 3:00pm — 7:00pm
May 18, 2024 Saturday 8:30am —4:30pm
May 19, 2024 Sunday 9:00am —4:00pm
May 24, 2024 Friday 3:00pm —7:00pm Nancy Gee
May 25, 2024 Saturday 8:30am —4:30pm
May 26, 2024 Sunday 9:00am —4:00pm Nancy Gee
May 31, 2024 Friday 3:00pm — 7:00pm




